2
3
PLATING OPTION
 = NO REAR LOWER GASKET, MYLAR TAPE ATTACHED TO BOTTOM CAGE WALL
FOR "J" DIMENSION LOCATION SEE SHEET 2
 = WITHOUT DUST COVER
 = MATTE TIN
2

PRESS FIT LENGTH OPTION
1 = 2.50mm
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U79 - A 1 X X - X X X X
ADDED NEW OPTION OF 2.15mm LONG PRESS FIT PIN
TITLE
D
C
B
A
A
B
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
REF.
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
A3
SHEET
REV.
XFP CAGE
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
N
ZLJ
TOLERANCES  ARE:
ADDED "IF ORDERED" TO THE PACKAGING NOTE
1 OF 5
M
DWG APP'D
JUL 07/10
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN MILLIMETERS
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.10
MATERIAL AND FINISH
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
1234568
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVEDECN/E-R
SEP 28/11
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PUPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
DESIGNED
2:1
P
7
CODE IDENT. NO. 03554
M.LONG
M.LONG
J.SI
2005/11/29
2005/11/29
P-U79-A1XX-XXXX
A.GREEN
2005/11/29
2005/11/29
P ADDED NEW OPTION OF U79-A11X-XX4X DEC 06/11 A.G.
K VIEW CORRECTED FOR OPTION WITH FIN TYPE HEAT SINK FEB 06/09 A.G.
L 22.15 MIN ADDED / TOP VIEW CH. FORM H "G" TO "H" AUG 10/09 A.G.
    X.X  0.15
X.XX
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE
ZLJ
VIEW OF
U79-A1GX-X00A